EAST Search History

Ref Hits | Search Query DBs Default Plurals | Time Stamp
# Operator
S1 2| 10/811733 US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2007/05/23 14:15
USPAT,;
USOCR
S2 66 | ((JEFFREY) near2 (KLEIN)).INV. US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2007/05/23 13:55
USPAT
S3 1| "5472416".pn. US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2007/05/23 14:09
USPAT; '
USOCR
S4 6 | ("4696669" | "4863439" | US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2007/05/23 14:09
"5052999" | "5236414" | "5242386" | USPAT,
| "5244458").PN. USOCR
S5 8 | (("5580347") or ("4544336") or USPAT; OR OFF 2007/05/23 14:16
("5447493") or ("5322070") or USOCR :
("4674962") or ("6126592") or
("4971531") or ("5254085")).PN.
S6 11 | (US-20040213685-%).did. or US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2007/05/23 14:43
(US-5472416-$ or US-4696669-$ or | USPAT
US-5447493-$ or US-5254085-$ or
US-5322070-$ or US-5580347-$ or
US-6126592-$ or US-4971531-$ or
US-4674962-$ or US-4544336-$).
did.
S9 13 | ("3730645" | "3769962" | US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2007/05/23 14:51
"3858572" | "3870072" | "3885590" | USPAT;
| "4048992" | "4090502" | USOCR
"4258721" | "4419099" | "4464169"
| "4676774" | "S006109" |
"5013294").PN.
S10 13 | ("5322070").URPN. USPAT OR OFF 2007/05/23 14:52
Si1 5 | ("4696669" | "4863439" | US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2007/05/23 14:55
"5236414" | "5242386" | USPAT;
"5244458").PN. USOCR
512 18 | ("0811111" | "1004369" | US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2007/05/23 15:21
"3191600" | "3945375" | "4051867" | USPAT,
| "4180074" | "4204528" | USOCR
"4270725" | "4276023" | "4335866"
| "4365728" | "4428748" |
"4551130" | "4586882" |
"4650470").PN.
513 24 | ("4696669").URPN. USPAT OR OFF 2007/05/23 15:25
S14 135 | 417/326.ccls. USPAT OR OFF 2007/05/23 15:26
S15 148 | 417/477.1.ccls. USPAT OR OFF 2007/05/23 15:26
S16 92 | 417/477.3.ccls. US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2007/05/23 17:53
USPAT;
USOCR
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S17

S18

S19

S22

$23

524

S25

S26

S27

S28

S29

S30

S31

S20

207

211

750

12

60

23

12

10422

50

417/326.ccls.
417/477.1.ccls.
604/35.ccls.

604/35.ccls. and peristaltic and
"foot pedal”

604/35.ccls. and (sensor same "foot
pedal")

604/35.ccls. and (sensor and "flow
rate")

604/35.ccls. and (sensor same
"flow rate")

604/35.ccls. and (sensor same
"flow rate" same "foot pedal")

604/35.ccls. and (sensor same
"flow rate") and "foot pedal”

604/35.ccls. and (sensor with "flow
rate")

((sensor with speed) same rollers
same peristaltic)

({sensor with speed with rollers)
and peristaltic)

({speed sensor) and peristaltic) ,

(("speed sensor") and peristaltic)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2007/05/23 17:51
2007/05/23 17:52
2067/05/23 15:26
2007/05/23 17:54
2007/05/23 15:42
2007/05/23 15:43
2007/05/23 15:43
2007/05/23 15:44
2007/05/23 15:48
2007/05/23 15:53
2007/05/23 15:55
2007/05/23 15:56
2007/05/23 15:56

2007/05/23 15:57
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$32

$33

S34

S35

S36

S37

S38

S39
5S40
S41

S42

543

S44

545
S46

15

113

60

1460

215

37

81

18

(US-20040213685-$).did. or
(US-5472416-$ or US-4696669-$ or
US-5447493-$ or US-5254085-$ or
US-5322070-$ or US-5580347-$ or
US-6126592-$ or US-4971531-$ or
US-4674962-$ or US-4544336-$ or
US-4428748-$ or US-5669876-$ or
US-5810765-$ or US-5685840-$).
did.

$32 and (plastic or rubber)

417/477.1.ccls. and peristaltic and
"foot pedal"

604/35.ccls. and peristaltic and
"foot pedal" and (plastic or rubber)

"417".clas. and peristaltic and "foot
pedal”

"604".clas. and peristaltic and "foot
pedal”

"604".clas. and peristaltic and "foot
pedal" and (plastic or rubber)

("5472416").URPN.
("5447493").URPN.

"604".clas. and peristaltic and -
sensor

"604".clas. and peristaltic and
sensor and alert

"604".clas. and peristaltic and
(sensor with alert)

"604".clas. and peristaltic and
sensor and alert and cannula

("2004/0213685").URPN.

("0811111" | "1004369" |
"3191600" | "3945375" | "4051867"
| "4180074" | "4204528" |
"4270725" | "4276023" | "4335866"
| "4365728" | "4428748" |
"4551130" | "4586882" |
"4650470").PN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT; -
USOCR

USPAT
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF
OFF
OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF
OFF

2007/05/23 17:50

2007/05/23 17:50

2007/05/23 17:52
2007/05/23 17:55
2007/05/23 17:55
2007/05/24 07:56
2007/05/23 17:56

2007/05/23 18:17
2007/05/23 18:17
2007/05/24 07:57

2007/05/24 07:57
2007/05/24 07:59
2007/05/24 07:59

2007/05/24 08:07
2007/05/24 08:07
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S47
S48
549
S50

S51

S52

S53

S54

24
23
10
341

173

18

("4696669").URPN.
("5580347").URPN.
S48 and mode

peristaltic and "flow rate" and
sensor and (sound or beep or
"audible alert" or alert)

("604".clas. or "417".clas.) and
peristaltic and "flow rate” and
sensor and (sound or beep or
"audible alert" or alert)

("604".clas. or "417".clas.) and
infiltration and "flow rate" and
sensor and (sound or beep or

"audible alert" or alert)

("4180074" | "4755168" |
"5053002" | "5167620" |
"5360398").PN.

S53 and sensor

USPAT
USPAT
USPAT
USPAT

USPAT

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR

OR
OR
OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

| 2007/05/24 08:09
.2007/05/24 08:22

2007/05/24 08:40
2007/05/24 08:41

2007/05/24 08:42

2007/05/24 08:42

2007/05/24 08:48

2007/05/24 08:48
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