Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S1	2	10/811733	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 14:15
S2	66	((JEFFREY) near2 (KLEIN)).INV.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 13:55
S3	1	"5472416".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 14:09
S4	6	("4696669" "4863439" "5052999" "5236414" "5242386" "5244458").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 14:09
S 5	8	(("5580347") or ("4544336") or ("5447493") or ("5322070") or ("4674962") or ("6126592") or ("4971531") or ("5254085")).PN.	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 14:16
S6	11	(US-20040213685-\$).did. or (US-5472416-\$ or US-4696669-\$ or US-5447493-\$ or US-5254085-\$ or US-5322070-\$ or US-5580347-\$ or US-6126592-\$ or US-4971531-\$ or US-4674962-\$ or US-4544336-\$). did.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 14:43
S9	13	("3730645" "3769962" "3858572" "3870072" "3885590" "4048992" "4090502" "4258721" "4419099" "4464169" "4676774" "5006109" "5013294").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR ·	OFF	2007/05/23 14:51
S10	. 13	("5322070").URPN.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 14:52
S11	5	("4696669" "4863439" "5236414" "5242386" "5244458").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 14:55
S12	18	("0811111" "1004369" "3191600" "3945375" "4051867" "4180074" "4204528" "4270725" "4276023" "4335866" "4365728" "4428748" "4551130" "4586882" "4650470").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 15:21
S13	24	("4696669").URPN.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 15:25
S14	135	417/326.ccls.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 15:26
S15	148	417/477.1.ccls.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 15:26
S16	92	417/477.3.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 17:53

Page 1

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	I	I		
S17	207	417/326.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 17:51
S18	211	417/477.1.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 17:52
S19	750	604/35.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 15:26
S20	12	604/35.ccls. and peristaltic and "foot pedal"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 17:54
S22	5	604/35.ccls. and (sensor same "foot pedal")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 15:42
S23	60	604/35.ccls. and (sensor and "flow rate")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 15:43
S24	23	604/35.ccls. and (sensor same "flow rate")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 15:43
S25	1	604/35.ccls. and (sensor same "flow rate" same "foot pedal")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 15:44
S26	4	604/35.ccls. and (sensor same "flow rate") and "foot pedal"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 15:48
S27	. 12	604/35.ccls. and (sensor with "flow rate")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 15:53
S28	5	((sensor with speed) same rollers same peristaltic)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 15:55
S29	1	((sensor with speed with rollers) and peristaltic)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 15:56
S30	10422	((speed sensor) and peristaltic)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 15:56
S31	50	(("speed sensor") and peristaltic)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 15:57

S32	15	(US-20040213685-\$).did. or (US-5472416-\$ or US-4696669-\$ or US-5447493-\$ or US-5254085-\$ or US-5322070-\$ or US-5580347-\$ or US-6126592-\$ or US-4971531-\$ or US-4674962-\$ or US-4544336-\$ or US-4428748-\$ or US-5669876-\$ or US-5810765-\$ or US-5685840-\$). did.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 17:50
S33	8	S32 and (plastic or rubber)	USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 17:50
S34	2	417/477.1.ccls. and peristaltic and "foot pedal"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 17:52
S35	4	604/35.ccls. and peristaltic and "foot pedal" and (plastic or rubber)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 17:55
S36	7	"417".clas. and peristaltic and "foot pedal"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 17:55
S37	113	"604".clas. and peristaltic and "foot pedal"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/24 07:56
S38	60	"604".clas. and peristaltic and "foot pedal" and (plastic or rubber)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 17:56
S39	7	("5472416").URPN.	USPAT	OR:	OFF	2007/05/23 18:17
S40	6	("5447493").URPN.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/05/23 18:17
S41	1460	"604".clas. and peristaltic and sensor	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/24 07:57
S42	215	"604".clas. and peristaltic and sensor and alert	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/24 07:57
S43	37	"604".clas. and peristaltic and (sensor with alert)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/24 07:59
S44	81	"604".clas. and peristaltic and sensor and alert and cannula	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/24 07:59
S45	0	("2004/0213685").URPN.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/05/24 08:07
S46	18	("0811111" "1004369" "3191600" "3945375" "4051867" "4180074" "4204528" "4270725" "4276023" "4335866" "4365728" "4428748" "4551130" "4586882" "4650470").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR ·	OFF	2007/05/24 08:07

S47	24	("4696669").URPN.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/05/24 08:09
S48	23	("5580347").URPN.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/05/24 08:22
S49	10	S48 and mode	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/05/24 08:40
S50	341	peristaltic and "flow rate" and sensor and (sound or beep or "audible alert" or alert)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/05/24 08:41
S51	173	("604".clas. or "417".clas.) and peristaltic and "flow rate" and sensor and (sound or beep or "audible alert" or alert)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/05/24 08:42
S52	18	("604".clas. or "417".clas.) and infiltration and "flow rate" and sensor and (sound or beep or "audible alert" or alert)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2007/05/24 08:42
S53	5	("4180074" "4755168" "5053002" "5167620" "5360398").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/24 08:48
S54	2	S53 and sensor	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2007/05/24 08:48